
H,

x"-prr,rr7s:;;iq7

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Deparrment by Notification No. 5 l3 dated the
l" August, 1923 & presently a State Universiry governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act,20 l6)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.l.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

,rtNagpur, dated the ,ctober 2024

MERIT LIST OF M. COM. (CBCS) (SEMESTER - IV) EXAMINATTON OF
SUMMER-2024

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or
before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director,
Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur
University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.
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Merit

Roll
No

Name of Student C.G.P.A.
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OUT OF
10.00

College
No

College/Dept/I nstitution

I 389289 REVATI ASHOKRAO DARBHE r 0.00 325 Nabira Mahavidyalaya,
Katol.,

388950 PRAGATI DURYODHAN
CHAWARE

9.63 182 Dr. Madhukarrao Wasnik
PWS Art's & Commerce

College. Nagpur
3 388887 PAYAL NAGENDRA YADAV 9.38 179 Dada Ramchand Bakharu

Sindhu Mahavidyalaya,
Nasour

4 387706 ASHVINI RAJARAM KAREMORE 9.31 08 Annasaheb Gundewar
College of Art's & Comm,

Nasour
4 38971 5 KETAKI VILAS BHASKARWAR 9.31 651 Govindram Sakseria College

of Commerce, Wardha
4 387890 HARMEET KAUR 9.31 76 Hislop Collese. NasDur
5 389656 ROSHNI GOVIND MAHULE 9.25 551 N.M.D. College, Gondia
5 387793 KHUSHI NATTHU AVHADKAR 9.2s ll Dr. Ambedkar College,

Diksha Bhoomi. Nagpur
5 388893 REKHA TEKCHAND MULCHA 9.2s L79 Dada Ramchand Bakharu

Sindhu Mahavidyalaya,
Nagpur

5 388273 SHRAWANI ANIL RUNGHE 9.25 99 Dhanwate National College,
NagPur

6 388900 SALAS RAJENDRA G I RADKAR 9.23 179 Dada Ramchand Bakharu
Sindhu Mahavidyalaya,

Nasour
7 388r44 SAMRUDDHI PRAVIN KULKARNI 9.19 98 Prin. Arunrao Kalode

Mahcvidwolqwq Nqcnrr
7 390031 KAJAL SURESHKUMAR

SHRIWAS
9.19 714 Art's & Science College,

Pulgaon, Dist - Wardha
7 389272 NIKITA PRABHAKAR

SAWARKAR
9.19 325 Nabira Mahavidyalaya,

Katol
8 389406 NEELAM MAHENDRA YADAV 9.13 J55 S.K. Porwal College of Art's

Comm, & Sci. Kamptee
8 39001 7 AACHAL SURESHKUMAR

SHRIWAS
9.13 714 Art's & Science College,

Pulgaon, Dist - Wardha
8 388497 RUSHABH ASHOK PADOLE 9.13 il6 Kamla Neharu

Mqhorrid.rolorro No,
8 389021 PRAJAKTA RATAN MOTGHARE 9.13 r83 VMV Commerce, JMT Art's

& JJP Science College,
Nagnur

d Jdy't'zE POOJA VISHNUJI NEHARE 9.13 65r Govindram Sakseria College
of Commerce, Wardha

8 389673 TEJASWI PRAKASHRAO ----l
BHANDHANWAR i

9.13 55t N.M.D. College, Condia

8 388686 DARSHANA VISHWASRAO
BANKAR

9.r3 t4t Shri Niketan Kala Vanijya
Mohqvid.,ol.'o N-^^..-

9 388636 PRACHI KISHOR MAUDEKAR 9.06 t32 Women's College of Art's &
fn-- No-n^-..,^- LT^^-..-

\,,
388751 KANCHAN DILIP GAJBE 9.06 t44 Prerna College of

Cotrmerce. Nagour
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9 388875 KHUSHBOO ROSHAN KHAIRE 9.06 179 Dada Ramchand Bakharu
Sindhu Mahavidyalaya,

Nagpur
9 390024 BHUMIKA DEVIDAS KAWALE 9.06 714 Art's & Science College,

Pulsaon. Dist --Wardha
9 387790 JANVHI GOPAL GURAV 9.06 ll Dr. Ambedkar College,

Diksha Bhoomi. Naqpur
9 388283 SONU RAJMAN VISHWAKARMA 9.06 99 Dhanwate National College,

Nagpur
9 38969r ABOLI RAMESH BHARNE 9.06 65r Govindram Sakseria College

of Commerce. Wardha
t0 388850 ADITYA DURYODHAN HAJARE 9.03 179 Dada Ramchand Bakharu

Sindhu Mahavidyalaya,
Nagpur

l)
2)

By order of the Board of Examinatio{s & Evaluation

Copy forwarded for information to :

The Principals / Examinees concerned,
P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University,
NAGPUR.
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Deputy Registrar (Dev.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Deputy Registrar (Acad.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The lnformation Scientist, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Statistician, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji
Maharaj Nagpur University, NAG PU R.
The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in
the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

#.b[^4-ffi(Shri. NITIN M. KADBE) 
'

( DR.SANJAY KAVTSHWAR)

d ryoann oF ExAMi,ll+iJ^?& EvALUArroN,
,/

Assistant Registrar (General Exam)
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6)
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e)
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C:\ss\MERIT P.C..doc


